CMR CONTROLS
 Division of C.M.RICHTER EUROPE LTD
22 Repton Court  Repton Close
Basildon Essex  SS13 1LN   GB
Website :  http://www.cmr.co.uk
Tel  +44 (0) 1268 287222
Fax +44 (0) 1268 287099
e-mail: sales@cmr.co.uk

4.00 m/s =0 25
Make up your own F-Sensor  selection below using the empty cells
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE
A wall mount ultra low velocity transmitter is required of the Type F-Sensor.
The tube connections must be 6mm for CMR PVC Tube
The negative velocity range must be 0.00m/s (no others can be supplied)
The positive velocity range must be  4.00 m/s
The output signal must be dual 0-10V and 4-20mA.
The power supply must be 24V AC  isolated
The internal LCD Display must be a 3 1/2 digit LCD with legends.
The scaled units must be in metres/second  (m/s)
The indication must be 4.00 with two decimal points
The part Number for this F-Sensor  is   28A 000 025 A 3 A 1 C N N
Call CMR  for assistance at any time
CMR CONTROLS
 Division of C.M.RICHTER EUROPE LTD
22 Repton Court  Repton Close
Basildon Essex  SS13 1LN   GB
Website :  http://www.cmr.co.uk
Tel  +44 (0) 1268 287222
Fax +44 (0) 1268 287099
e-mail: sales@cmr.co.uk
Copyright © 2000  CMR®  C.M.RICHTER EUROPE LTD                    All rights reserved                  The information is subject to change without notice                  Issue  GB 2 - 1    2000
F-Sensor  Page 7
F-SENSOR TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
F-Sensor  Page 8
Copyright © 2000  CMR®  C.M.RICHTER EUROPE LTD                    All rights reserved                  The information is subject to change without notice                  Issue  GB 2 - 2    2000
CMR CONTROLS
 Division of C.M.RICHTER EUROPE LTD
22 Repton Court  Repton Close
Basildon Essex  SS13 1LN   GB
Website :  http://www.cmr.co.uk
Tel  +44 (0) 1268 287222
Fax +44 (0) 1268 287099
e-mail: sales@cmr.co.uk
122 mm
1
2
0
 m
m
+
-
LCD
1.45
2
0
++
++ ++
++
122 mm
1
2
0
 m
m
LED
2
0
++
++ ++
++ +
-
24VAC 50/60Hz Isolated
1    2    3    4 11  13
G
N